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201001190000
15740

01/19/2010
10:50:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS YOUNG
LENDALE

22 123 Instr
#:20090612000
225110

Lot#:24
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

201001190000
15760

01/19/2010
10:50:26

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PICKLE
GEORGE R

Instr
#:20081210000
462270

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201001190000
16710

01/19/2010
02:30:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HORSLEY JO 25 52 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:52
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE @
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE I


