Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2010/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001190000 15740	10:50:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	YOUNG LENDALE			22	123	Instr #:20090612000 225110	Lot#:24 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
201001190000 15760	01/19/2010 10:50:26	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PICKLE GEORGE R					Instr #:20081210000 462270	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201001190000 16710		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HORSLEY JO			25	52		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:52 Sub:CEDAR GROVE @ STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE I